VVMMDD220022™
VVeehhiiccllee  MMoottiioonn  DDeetteeccttoorr
Operating Instructions
VMD202 Operating Instructions  2
Document no. 10200104   Revision 1.7 7/16/13
CAUTIONS AND WARNINGS
• Never use the VMD202™ as a safety reversing or presence detection
system.  The VMD202™ requires that a vehicle be moving for detection.

VMD202 Operating Instructions  10
Document no. 10200104   Revision 1.7 7/16/13
Ordering information
VMD202-R Vehicle Motion Detector, Remote Control
VMD202-50 Vehicle Motion Detector, 50ft. lead-in wire
VMD202-100 Vehicle Motion Detector, 100ft. lead-in wire
VMD202-XX Vehicle Motion Detector, (enter length in ft.) lead-in wire
Accessories
3M SPLICE KIT Cable splice kit
240-56857 Power convertor, 120VAC to 12VDC
VMD202 Operating Instructions  11